

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No:- CrI.P.Nos.9992, 2345, 2346 and 2347 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>06.04.2026</b>	<p><b><u>ETD, J</u></b></p> <p>The additional documents filed by the petitioners were not placed on record as on date.</p> <p>Hence, Registry is directed to verify and comply the orders dated 02.04.2026 passed by this Court and post this matter next week i.e. on 13.04.2026.</p> <p>ysk</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>ETD,J</b></p>	Transferred to i-order before corrections

