

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P. Nos.9992, 2345, 2346 and 2347 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26	13.04.2026	<p><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri V.V.Lakshmi Narayana, learned counsel for the petitioners, D.Arun Kumar, learned Additional Public Prosecutor appearing for State and Smt.Annapurna Sreeram, learned counsel for respondent No.2.</p> <p>Reserved for orders.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>ETD,J</u> gv</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

